MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

NSS Jazz

NSS Jazz ABS

FJS Silver Wing
Vulcan S

Vulcan S ABS
Vulcan S CafA” ABS
Looxor

Looxor

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 156HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
250
400
650
650
650
125
150

ANNI
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2006 - 2008
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2024
2017 - 2019
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2004

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
06455MCT691
06455MCT691
06455MCT691

43082-0155

43082-0169

43082-0155

755715
755715




